www.snowdragonledhk.com Good quality & Fast delivery
Technology support or Order , pls email us : powerledmanufacturer@gmail.com
Snowdragon Industrial Co.,Ltd
DATA SHEET
LED Power supply Specification
LED Power supply (constant current) 1-200W
Application:LED Street Light ，FloodLight ，LED Strips, etc.
Model
Input
Voltage
( AC )
Output
Voltage
( DC )
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Power
(W)
Weight
( g )
Dimension
s
(mm)
1*1W 110-250V 1-4V 350mA 1.2W 30g 15*25
3*1W 170-250V 3-12V 330mA 4.2W 30g 15*25
SD-32330A8 170-250V 8-32V 350mA 11W 170g 170*28*21
SD-50330A30 170-250V 30-50V 330mA 17W 170g 170*30*21
SD-80350A50 170-250V 50-80V 350mA 30W 250g 210*30*20
SD-90330A40 110-220V 40-90V 330mA 32W 240g 200*30*21
SD-100320F50 170-250V 50-100V 320mA 32W 320g 250*30*20
SD-210350F110 170-250V 110-210V 340mA 75W 1100g 185*70*55
SD-15700A2 170-250V 2-15V 7000mA 11.5W 250g 217*30*20
SD-45700A20 170-250V 20-45V 700mA 32W 250g 220*30*20
SD-50700F10 170-250V 10-50V 700mA 35W 420g 250*36*28
www.snowdragonledhk.com Good quality & Fast delivery
Technology support or Order , pls email us : powerledmanufacturer@gmail.com2
SD-85700A50 170-250V 50-80V 700mA 60W 850g 200*70*50
SD-36950A15 170-250V 15-36V 950mA 32W 250g 210*30*20
SD-60950A35 170-250V 35-60V 950mA 60W 900g 200*70*50
SD-361600A30 170-250V 30-36V 1600mA 60W 750g 130*70*45
SD-242500A16 170-250V 16-24V 2500mA 60W 750g 130*70*45
SD-203200A15 170-250V 15-20V 3200mA 64W 850g 200*70*50
SD-362800A30 170-250V 30-36V 2800mA 100W 1000g 170*70*45
SD-343200A28 170-220V 20-34V 3200mA 110W 850g 270*70*52
SD-364100A30 170-250V 30-36V 4100mA 150W 1260g 210*70*45
SD-80350F-3P 170-250V 50-80V 350mA 90W 1200g 200*80*45
SD-90340F-4P 90-250V 50-90V 340mA 120W 1200g 255*80*45
SD-45680F30-4P 90-250V 30-45V 680mA 120W 1200g 255*80*45
LED Waterproof Power supply( constant voltage ) 10-300W
Application:LED Module , led bar light ,led segment ,Led Outdoor lamp, etc.
Model
Input